0HP Series GMT Fuse Panels Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 06.01.2020 v.2
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
1
0HP Series GMT Fuse Panels
Power :: 100A Input Rating, up to 15A Fuses
Overview
For applications that require up to 15A per

509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
2
Ordering Information
Description: Part Number:
0HP Series GMT Fuse Panel
Dual-feed 20/20 0HPGMT02R
Dual-feed 15/15 0HPGMT03R
Dual-feed 10/10 0HPGMT05R
Dual-feed 10/10 with noise filter 0HPGMT05NR
Single-feed 30 0HPGMT07R
Accessories
Amperage GMT Fuses Designation Pins
18/100A 130781 102435-21 (yellow)
1/4A 100151 102435-2 (violet)